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RECAP SCHEDULE 2025-26
CLASSES (1-V) CYCLE 1 Major Subjects

Date Day I &1l 11l v \
18" April Friday EVS Hindi Punjabi English
25" April Friday Hindi Punjabi Maths S.St.
02™ May Friday English Maths Science Punjabi
19" May Friday Maths EVS English Hindi
16" May Friday Punjabi English Hindi Science
23" May Friday - - S.St Maths
CYCLE 2
Date Day I &1l 11l v \
29" May Thursday EVS Hindi Punjabi English
11" July Friday Hindi Punjabi Maths S.St.
18" July Friday English Maths Science Punjabi
25" July Friday Maths EVS English Hindi
1* Aug Friday Punjabi English Hindi Science
8" Aug Friday - — S.St Maths
Semester 1 - In the month of September
TERM Il CYCLE 3
Date Day I &1 11l v \
17" Oct Friday EVS Hindi Punjabi English
25" Oct Saturday Hindi Punjabi Maths S.St.
31° Oct Friday English Maths Science Punjabi
07" Nov Friday Maths EVS English Hindi
13" Nov Thursday Punjabi English Hindi Science
21" Nov Friday -—- -—- S.St Maths
CYCLE 4
I &1 I v \Y
EVS Hindi Punjabi English
Hindi Punjabi Maths S.St.
English Maths Science Punjabi
Maths EVS English Hindi
Punjabi English Hindi Science
S.St Maths




RECAP SCHEDULE 2025-26
For Minor Subjects

~

(TERM 1)
15th April Monday M.Sc.
21st April Monday General Knowledge
28th April Monday Computer
5th May Monday Art
12th May Monday Maths Apt
\ 19th May Monday M.Sc
26th May Monday General Knowledge
. 14th July Monday Computer
21st July Monday Art
28th July Monday Maths Apt
Term Il
06th Oct Monday Art
13th Oct Monday M.Sc.
27th Oct Monday GK
03rd Nov Monday Computer
10th Nov Monday Maths Apt.
17th Nov Monday Art
25th Nov Tuesday M.Sc
01st Dec Monday GK
w 08th Dec Monday Computer
15th Dec Monday Maths Apt.

Final Exams in the last week of February.
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ACTIVITY PLAN (2025-26)
Class (1 -V)

MONTH I II I11 1A% \%
. Birthday Birthday Birthday Birthday Birthday
April Card Card Card Card Card
May Cartoon Thank you card Thank you card Poem recitation Poem recitation on
\ Making for mother for moher on Mother Mother
\ July Poem Origami Origami Origami Origami
Competition
Rakhi Rakhi Rakhi Rakhi Rakhi Making
August , , . )
Making Making Making Making
September : : , , .
Calligraphy Calligraphy Calligraphy Calligraphy Calligraphy
Diya/ Diya/Candle DiyalCandle Thal Toran/Door
October Candles/ Decoration Decoration Decoration hangings
Bandanwar
Non-Flame
November Cooking Sandwich Making Sandwich Making Vegetable salad Fruit Salad
Chatpati Chaat | Using Carbohydrates| Using Carbohydrates | Making Making
December Fancy Singing Singing Christmas Article Christmas Article
v Dress making making
Fruit Fruit Salad Frut Salad Singing Dancing
January
Salad
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PERIODIC SCHEDULE FOR TERM - |
SESSION (2025-26) CLASS VI - VIl

CYCLE - |
Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII
18" April | Friday Punjabi Hindi Maths
25" April | Friday Science Maths English
02" May | Friday S.St English Science
09" May | Friday Maths Science S.St.
16" May | Friday Hindi S.St Punjabi
\ 23" May | Friday English Punjabi Hindi
. CYCLE - Ii
Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII
29" May | Thursday Punjabi Hindi Maths
11" July | Friday Science Maths English
18" July | Friday S.St English Science
25" July | Friday Maths Science S.St.
1% Aug Friday Hindi S.St Punjabi
8" Aug Friday English Punjabi Hindi

TERM | EXAMS IN THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER.
Recap will be on next Working Day in case of Holiday
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TERM Il CYCLE - 1li

Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII
17" Oct Friday Punjabi Hindi Maths
25" Oct Saturday Science Maths English
31" Nov | Friday S.St English Science
07" Nov | Friday Maths Science S.St.
13" Nov | Thursday Hindi S.St Punjabi
21" Nov | Friday English Punjabi Hindi
CYCLE - IV
Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII
28" Nov | Friday Punjabi Hindi Maths
05" Dec | Friday Science Maths English
12" Dec | Friday S.St English Science
19" Dec | Friday Maths Science S.St.
09" Jan Friday Hindi S.St Punjabi
16" Jan Friday English Punjabi Hindi

Term Il Exams in the month of February - March
Recap will be on next working day in case of Holiday
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RECAP SCHEDULE OF MINOR SUBJECTS TERM - 1
Session (2025-26) CLASSES VI-Vili

/.

TERM | CYCLE |
Date Day Classs VI Class VII Class VIII
April 15 Tuesday Art Art Art
April 22 Tuesday M.Sc Maths/Apt. G.K.
April 29 Tuesday G.K. Sanskrit Computer
May 06 Tuesday Maths Apt G.K. M.Sc
May 13 Tuesday Sanskrit M.Sc. Maths Apt
May 20 Tuesday Computer Computer Sanskrit

CYCLE 1l

Date Day Classs VI Class VII Class VIII
May 27 Tuesday M.Sc Maths/Apt. Maths Apt
July 15 Tuesday Maths Apt Sanskrit M.Sc.
July 22 Tuesday Computer M.Sc Sanskrit
July 29 Tuesday Sanskrit Computer Computer
Aug 05 Tuesday G.K. G.K. G.K.
Aug 12 Tuesday Art Art Art

Term | Exams in the month of September

Recap will be on next working day in case of Holiday

TERM 11 CYCLE Il
Date Day Classs VI Class VII Class VIII
Oct 06 Monday Art Art Art
Oct 14 Tuesday Maths Apt Computer Sanskrit
Oct 28 Tuesday GK Maths Apt Computer
Nov 4 Tuesday Sanskrit G.K. Maths Apt.
Nov 11 Satuday M.Sc M.Sc M.Sc
Nov 18 Tuesday Computer Sanskrit G.K.
CYCLE IV
Date Day Classs VI Class VII Class VIII
Nov 24 Monday M.Sc. G.K. Sanskrit
Tuesday Sanskrit M.Sc. Maths Apt.
Tuesday GK Sanskrit G.K.
Tuesday Maths Apt. Computer M.Sc.
Tuesday Computer Maths Apt. Computer
Tuesday Art Art Art

Il Exams in the month of Feb - March

Recap will be on next working day in case of Holiday

3]




-y

PERIODIC SCHEDULE FOR IX AND X (2025-26)

First Periodic (20 Marks)

Date Day IX X
18th April Friday English Science
22nd April Tuesday Maths Hindi/RM/AI
25th April Friday Punjabi Maths
29th April Tuesday S.St. English
02nd May Friday RM/AINT Sst
06th May Tuesday Science Punjabi
09th May Friday Hindi

First Term Exams from Last Week of May
Second Periodic (20 Marks)

Date Day IX X
11th July Friday English Science
15th July Tuesday Maths Hindi/RM/AI
18th July Friday Punjabi Maths
22nd July Tuesday S.St. English
25th July Friday RM/AINT SST
29th July Tuesday Science Punjabi
1st Aug Friday Hindi :

Second Term Exams in the Month of Sept./Oct.
Third Periodic (20 Marks)

Date Day IX X

17th Oct Friday English Science
25th Oct Saturday Maths Hindi/RM/AI
28th Oct Tuesday Punjabi Maths

31st Oct Friday S.St English
04th Nov Tuesday Science S.St

13th Nov Thursday RM/AI Punjabi
18th Nov Tuesday Hindi

Pre-board Exams from Third Week of December
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